## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1076

Page 1, line 1, replace "amend and reenact " with "repeal"

Page 1, line 6, replace "AMENDMENT" with "REPEAL"

Page 1, line 8, replace "is amended and" with "is repealed."

Page 1, remove lines 9 through 11

Renumber accordingly